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Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Travis Clements
(904)256-6800
afreeman@brasfieldgorrie.com

Teams

Marand Builders, Inc
Nathan Hayes
(904)247-3211

nhayes@marandbuilders.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

CDW Government, Inc
Stephanie Christensen
(904)510-0597
steplay@cdw.com

ASC, Inc
Andy Numa
(813)295-2255
andy.numa@ascnet.net

MENTOR PROTEGE

Parrish McCall Constructors, Inc
Michael Walsh
(352)378-1571

mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com

Seun Falade
(407)710-2255
seun@resolveda.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

Resolve Development & Advisory Group

MENTOR PROTEGE

Knight Raven Enterprises, LLC
Jerome Guilford
(352)665-4876
jguilford@knightraven.com

Prime Residential Movers
Leonardo Gabriel
(352)900-5116

info@primeresidentialmovers.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

Mister Paper, Inc
Shane Roach
(352)377-2737
shane@misterpaper.com

LogoKick.com
Theresa Glaeser
(352)332-9877
Theresa@logokick.com




MENTOR PROTEGE

CPPI/Ducere Construction Services, Inc
Eric Drummond
(352)318-1259
eric.drummond@cppi.com
markesia@ducereconstruction.com

Venergy Group, LLC
Jaisen Gonzalez
(772)468-0053
jaisen@venergygroup.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

Oelrich Construction
Julia Thomas
(352)745-7877
jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com

Ocala Carpet & Tile Inc
Christine Krise
(352)351-4223

christine.ocat@gmail.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

Oelrich Construction
Julia Thomas
(352)745-7877
jthomas@oelrichconstruction.com

Praise Contracting, LLC
Antonio Jackson
(407)864-5481
ajackson@praisecc.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

Turner Construction Company
Mimi Flatley
(407)885-1405
mflatley@tcco.com

One Day Came Inc
David Delancy
(352)222-9823

ddelancy@onedaycame.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

BBI Construction Management
Joe Burns
(352)338-2073
joe@bbi-cm.com

Mathers Construction Services
Jessica Matthews
(352)318-0418
jesakal@yahoo.com

MENTOR PROTEGE

J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC
Christopher Decker
(863)224-4828
chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com

JMW Services, LLC
Jaime Williams
(352)519-2966

jmwservices@yahoo.com




MENTOR PROTEGE

UF Food & Beverage Services Chef ]J Creations, LLC
Matt Mueller Joseph Freedlengton
(352)392-0306 (352)246-3694
mmueller1@ufl.edu chefjjcreations@gmail.com
MENTOR PROTEGE
Ajax Building Company, LLC Peach Key
Kasey Diehl Kevin Danko
(850)224-9571 (610)417-2542
kasey.diehl@ajaxbuilding.com kevin@peachkey.com
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